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ACCOMMODATION	
  GUIDE	
  -­‐	
  Rates	
  may	
  vary	
  -­‐	
  See also: http://www.visitgeelongbellarine.com 
Premises Comment Total Rooms / Types Tariff Reference 
 

Sphinx Hotel On site 
16  
Twin share, Double 
Family 

 
$115 
$180 

http://www.sphinxhotel.com.au 

Parkwood Motel About 5-­‐10 mins walk to 
venue 

16  
5 x Queen  
7 x twin = QB + single  
3 x 2BR apartments  
1 x 3BR house 

 
$130 
$150 
$250 + $20pp over 4  
$350 + $20pp over 6 
 

http://www.parkwoodmotel.com.au 

Shannon Motor Inn 

10 min drive to venue  
High Season, Peak Period 
and Special Events 
Surcharges Apply  
Off season discount, group 
booking discounted all year 

Motel suite single  
Motel suite double  
Motel suite 2 X 1  
Motel suite 2 X 2  
Family unit divide  
Spa room  
Extra Person 
Townhouse -­‐Night 
Townhouse -­‐Week 

$98-­‐$110 
$98-­‐$110 
$110-­‐$120  
$120-­‐$150  
$138-­‐$160  
$140-­‐$160  
$15.00  
$165.00 
$735.00 

http://www.shannonmotorinn.com.au 

* Mercure Hotel Geelong In CBD and about 10 mins 
walk to bus route to venue 138 

* Event Premium Rates: 
Refer Mercure.pdf 
download 

http://www.mercuregeelong.com.au 

Four Points by Sheraton 
Geelong 

In CBD and about 10 mins 
walk to bus route to venue 109 From $175 http://www.fourpoints.com/geelong 

Corio Bay Hotel 15 min drive to venue 

25  
Double (2 people)  
Twin (3 people)  
Family 

 
$85 
$110 
$120-­‐$160 

http://www.coriobaymotel.com.au 

Kardinia Park Motel 15 min drive to venue 

16  
Single  
Twin  
Double  
Family Unit  
Extra Person  
Cot 

 
$80-­‐$100 
$100-­‐$135  
$90-­‐$125 
$150-­‐$200  
$20 
No Charge 

http://www.kardiniaparkmotel.com.au 

Carlton Hotel In CBD and about 10 mins 
walk to bus route to venue  

40  
Single  
Twin 

$60 $175 pw  
$80 $280 pw http://www.carltonhotel.net.au 


